LinkStar  - Linkable Site Floodlights - User manual
Product weight
each head
1.45kg
Product size 244x173x26mm
NS Part No. NSLINKSTAR30  -  One head
NSLINKSTAR30-TWIN  -  Two heads
All NightSearcher products have a 3-year standard warranty on all
manufacturing defects from the date of purchase.
Please visit www.nightsearcher.co.uk for extended warranty information,
proof of purchase is required.
NightSearcher Limited
Unit 4 Applied House, Fitzherbert Spur, Farlington,
Portsmouth, Hampshire, PO6 1TT, UK
T: +44 (0)23 9238 9774
E: sales@nightsearcher.co.uk
Product weight
each head
3.10kg
Product size 300x245x60mm
NS Part No. NSLINKSTAR100 - One head
NSLINKSTAR0100 -TWIN  -  Two heads
30W, 50W
OR 100W
Single head light is supplied
with 2.2m tripod stand
An example of how the floodlights can be linked together:
14 Metre extension leads:
110V or 240V:
NS CODE: SPCABLE14M
SPCABLE14M-240V
Product weight
each head
1.75kg
Product size 240x200x50mm
NS Part No. NSLINKSTAR50   -  One head
NSLINKSTAR50 -TWIN  -  Two heads
Double head light supplied
with 2.2m tripod stand + T Bar
Fitted with either 110V or 240V plugs and sockets
2KVA
30W
50 Lights/500 metres25 Units 25 Units
30 Lights/300 metres15 Units 15 Units
50W
110V LinkStar